
V1, page 1/2

Properties 

A highly effective ecological ready-to-use washroom descaler made with safe organic acids. Gentle on the 

skin yet powerful against limescale and other mineral deposits. Suitable for use on stainless steel, metal, 

chrome, tiles, ceramics, and other hard surfaces.

	� Better 
Regular descaling reduces maintenance needs and extends the life of sanitary surfaces and equipment.

	� Safer 
Non-classified and safe to use without protective equipment. Where industry or site-specific 
safety guidelines recommend the use of protective equipment, i-hygienic advises adhering to those 
recommendations.

	 �Greener 
Plant-based formula and bio-based spray bottle result in a net carbon-negative impact.

	 �Faster 
Effectively dissolves stubborn limescale and mineral buildup.

	� Cleaner 
Leaves washroom surfaces smooth, shiny, and free from deposits.

i.34 �descaler
product data sheet



V1, page 2/2

Love nature, clean green. For more information or a demo contact us at support@i-hygienic.com 

Download SDSSafety Data Sheet

EasyDose

Sprayflacon

0.75

I34.SB.750

8721284401049

K.6.I34.SB.750

8721284401308

6

15

5

75

450

Instructions for Use

Apply an appropriate amount to the surface and allow it to work for up to 20 minutes without drying. 

Remove heavy soil with a brush or scouring pad. Rinse thoroughly with clean water or wipe with a clean, 

damp cloth. For stubborn lime deposits, repeat the process. Do not use on acid-sensitive materials such as 

marble, aluminum, or copper.

Transport, Handling, and Storage

Non-classified product. No restrictions on handling, transport, or storage. See Safety Data Sheet (SDS) for 

detailed information.

Dosing protocol EasyDose

Packaging (CU) Can 

Content CU (ltr) 5

Articlecode CU I34.CA.5000

Barcode CU 8719956069574

Articlecode box (BU) K.2.I34.CA.5000

Barcode BU 8719956069871

Content BU 2

BU per layer 16

Pallet layers 5

BU on pallet 80

CU on pallet 160

Specifications
EasyDose

Application bottle

1

I34.AB.1000

8719956069222

K.6.I34.AB.1000

8719956069307

6

14

6

84

504

i.34 �descaler
product data sheet

Dosage

The product is ready to use; diluting it will reduce its cleaning effectiveness.

mailto:support%40i-hygienic.com?subject=
https://documents.i-teamglobal.com/m/5cebd5bb22bb1e51/original/i-34-descaler.pdf

