



Properties

A highly effective ecological ready-to-use washroom descaler made with safe organic acids. Gentle on the skin yet powerful against limescale and other mineral deposits. Suitable for use on stainless steel, metal, chrome, tiles, ceramics, and other hard surfaces.

Better

Regular descaling reduces maintenance needs and extends the life of sanitary surfaces and equipment.

Safer

Non-classified and safe to use without protective equipment. Where industry or site-specific safety guidelines recommend the use of protective equipment, i-hygienic advises adhering to those recommendations.

Greener

Plant-based formula and bio-based spray bottle result in a net carbon-negative impact.

Faster

Effectively dissolves stubborn limescale and mineral buildup.

Cleaner

Leaves washroom surfaces smooth, shiny, and free from deposits.

product data sheet

i.34 descaler

Instructions for Use

Apply an appropriate amount to the surface and allow it to work for up to 20 minutes without drying.

Remove heavy soil with a brush or scouring pad. Rinse thoroughly with clean water or wipe with a clean, damp cloth. For stubborn lime deposits, repeat the process. Do not use on acid-sensitive materials such as marble, aluminum, or copper.

Transport, Handling, and Storage

Non-classified product. No restrictions on handling, transport, or storage. See Safety Data Sheet (SDS) for detailed information.

Dosage

The product is ready to use; diluting it will reduce its cleaning effectiveness.

Specifications

Dosing protocol	EasyDose	EasyDose	EasyDose
Packaging (CU)	Can	Application bottle	Sprayflacon
Content CU (litr)	5	1	0.75
Articlecode CU	I34.CA.5000	I34.AB.1000	I34.SB.750
Barcode CU	8719956069574	8719956069222	8721284401049
Articlecode box (BU)	K.2.I34.CA.5000	K.6.I34.AB.1000	K.6.I34.SB.750
Barcode BU	8719956069871	8719956069307	8721284401308
Content BU	2	6	6
BU per layer	16	14	15
Pallet layers	5	6	5
BU on pallet	80	84	75
CU on pallet	160	504	450

[Safety Data Sheet](#)

[Download SDS](#)